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2009 Gazettes Volumes 350 to 352 
 

January 2009 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  09 January 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 1-6 Pages 1-92 
 Friday  16 January 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 7-12 Pages 93-193 
 Friday  23 January 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 13-19 Pages 195-321 
 Friday  30 January 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 20-24 Pages 323-453 

 
 

February 2009 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 February 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 25-30 Pages 455-583 
 Friday 13 February 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 31-37 Pages 585-732 
 Friday 20 February 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 38-46 Pages 733-860 
 Friday 27 February 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 47-53 Pages 861-964 

 
 

March 2009 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 March 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 54-59 Pages 965-1130 
 Friday 13 March 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 60-63 Pages 1131-1210 
 Friday 20 March 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 64-70 Pages 1211-1305 
 Friday 27 March 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 71-74 Pages 1307-1504 

 
 

April 2009 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 April 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 75-79 Pages 1505-1614 
 Thursday 09 April 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 80-85 Pages 1615-1690 
 Friday 17 April 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 86-91 Pages 1691-1799 
 Friday 24 April 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 92-96 Pages 1801-1895 

 
 

May 2009 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 May 2009 350 Gazette Nos. 97 Pages 1897-1899 
   351 Gazette Nos. 1-4 Pages 1-105 

 Friday 08 May 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 5-10 Pages 107-194 
 Friday 15 May 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 11-17 Pages 195-264 
 Friday 22 May 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 18-23 Pages 265-334 
 Friday 29 May 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 24-29 Pages 335-416 

 
 

June 2009 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 June 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 30-37 Pages 417-492 
 Friday 12 June 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 38-46 Pages 493-624 
 Friday 19 June 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 47-57 Pages 625-714 
 Friday 26 June 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 58-65 Pages 715-842 

  



2009 Gazettes Volumes 350 to 352 
 

July 2009 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 July 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 66-74 Pages 843-947 
 Friday 10 July 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 75-80 Pages 949-1026 
 Friday 17 July 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 81-85 Pages 1027-1109 
 Friday 24 July 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 86-91 Pages 1111-1173 
 Friday 31 July 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 92-97 Pages 1175-1237 

 
 

August 2009 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 August 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 98-102 Pages 1239-1299 
 Friday 14 August 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 103-110 Pages 1301-1372 
 Friday 21 August 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 111-119 Pages 1373-1433 
 Friday 28 August 2009 351 Gazette Nos. 120-125 Pages 1435-1500 

 
 

September 2009 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 September 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 1-6 Pages 1-80 
 Friday 11 September 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 7-13 Pages 81-152 
 Friday 18 September 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 14-18 Pages 153-220 
 Friday 25 September 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 19-30 Pages 221-313 

 
 

October 2009 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 October 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 31-39 Pages 315-381 
 Friday 09 October 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 40-46 Pages 383-460 
 Friday 16 October 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 47-52 Pages 461-527 
 Friday 23 October 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 53-57 Pages 529-600 
 Friday 30 October 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 58-62 Pages 601-661 

 
 

November 2009 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 November 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 63-70 Pages 663-736 
 Friday 13 November 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 71-77 Pages 737-831 
 Friday 20 November 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 78-83 Pages 833-911 
 Friday 27 November 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 84-89 Pages 913-1012 

 
 

December 2009 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 December 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 90-97 Pages 1013-1112 
 Friday 11 December 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 98-107 Pages 1113-1194 
 Friday 18 December 2009 352 Gazette Nos. 108-113 Pages 1195-1296 
  


